Light is captivating
Aqua MINI underwater RGBW fixture
Create magical moments with Aqua MINI.
Light is OSRAM
OSRAM GmbH
Head office:
Marcel-Breuer-Strasse 6

ns
.
Aqua MINI ordering information
Material Short text EAN-040  Claypaky commercial code
AM19003017G Kreios Aqua Mini RGBW 160W VS1 OSRAM 4052899595668 OL2005E60100
Material Short text EAN-040
AM19342017G AQUA MINI DMX CABLE EXT 10M VS6 OSRAM 4062172016155 OA1001000102
AM19343017G AQUA MINI DMX CABLE EXT 25M VS2 OSRAM 4062172016179 OA1002000102
AM19341017G AQUA MINI DMX CABLE EXT 5M VS10 OSRAM 4062172016124 OA1000000102
AM19345017G AQUA MINI POWER CABLE EXT 10M VS4 OSRAM 4062172016216 OA1004000102
AM19346017G AQUA MINI POWER CABLE EXT 25M VS2 OSRAM 4062172016230 OA1005000102
AQUA MINIAQUA MINI
Turn water and light into emotions
A powerful permanent underwater RGBW fixture.
Breathtaking moments in life are what create the experience we receive, making it worth every minute and every second.